Table 1; summary of the level of respones

Common questions asked in Consultations

Councillor responses
from 11 contributors

Community Council
or Neighbourhood
Partnership
responses from 22
contributors

Parent Council
responses from 26
contributors

Head Teacher/
Teacher responses
from 40 contributors

Parent / Carer
responses from 880
contributors

Are you involved with road safety education and activities? 10 22 26 39 N/a
- — —
Are you aware of which road safety activities schools take part in? (Can choose more than 1 2 % 40 380
one)
Do schools within your (School/Ward/area) have a School Crossing Patrol Guide(s)? 11 22 26 40 874
Do you think there may be a more appropriate location(s)? 10 21 25 34 811
Have you proposed other locations on behalf of those you represent? 10 22 26 35 N/a
Would you like to propose any new location(s)? 9 N/a 26 36 N/a
Do you know the times which School Crossing Patrol Guides operate at schools within your 1 9 2% 36 370
School/Ward/area?
Do you think these times are required or sufficient? 7 22 24 34 870
- — - —
What do you consider to be the positive aspects of the School Crossing Patrol Service? 1 9 2% 40 380
(Can choose more than one)
Do you think the School Crossing Patrol Service could be improved? 8 21 23 29 762
Any other comments? 2 10 20 11 310
Additional Questions
Head Teacher/ Teacher consultation
What is your job title? N/a N/a N/a 40 N/a
Road Safety Activies - Travel Planning N/a N/a N/a 18 N/a
Parent / Carer consultation

How does your child normally travel to school? N/a N/a N/a N/a 880
Does your child use a School Crossing Patrol guide(s) on route to or from school? N/a N/a N/a N/a 858

In relation to the route travelled to and from school, does/would the presence of a School
) o ./ ) P N/a N/a N/a N/a 791

Crossing Patrol guide influence this choice?
In relation to how your child normally travels to and from school, does/would the
' wyodr et v ey o i : /wou N/a N/a N/a N/a 752
presence of a School Crossing Patrol guide influence this choice?




